The Hudson

FOOD-DRINKS-EVENTS

SMALL PLATES

HUMMUS CHICKPEA, GARLIC, TOASTED NAAN (VG)

GUACAMOLE SEA SALT TORTILLA CHIPS (VG)

CHICKEN WINGS TRADITIONAL OR BONELESS, BUFFALO OR KOREAN BBQ_ _#
WAGYU MEATBALLS VODKA SAUCE SHAVED PARMESAN

BIG MOZZ STICKS 4 JUMBO MOZZARELLA STICKS, POMODORO DIP
CORN RIBS ELOTE (V)

WATERMELON FETA, PISTACHIO, EVOO (V)

BRAISED SHORT RIB SLIDERS

PORK BELLY SOY MAPLE GLAZE

BBQ_RIBS SMOKED CAROLINA STYLE

CEVICHE SCALLOP + PRAWN

COCONUT SHRIMP APRICOT DIPPER

HANDHELDS

SERVED WITH STEAK FRIES SUB SALAD +$4
DYCKMAN BURGER ARUGULA, WHITE CHEDDAR, GARLIC AIOLI
MEATBALL TOASTED SESAME GARLIC HOAGIE, FRESH MOZZARELLA VODKA SAUCE
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO, SLAB BACON, PEPPER JACK, CHIPOTLE CREAMA
WAGYU CHOPPED CHEESE AN UPTOWN CLASSIC

SALADS

ADD SHRIMP $7, CHICKEN $5, STEAK/SALMON $§$15
HUDSON VALLEY MIXED GREENS, CUCUMBERS, RED ONIONS, HEIRLOOM TOMATO, BALSAMIC
CHOPPED COBB GRILLED CHICKEN, AVOCADO, HEIRLOOM TOMATO,PANCETTA,BLUE CHEESE
CLASSIC CAESAR (V)

PASTA

LOBSTER RAVIOLI LUMP LOBSTER CREAM
GNOCCHI PESTO OR VODKA, SHAVED PARM (V)
PRIMAVERA SEASONAL VEGETABLES (VG)
CAPELLINI POMODORO FRESH BASIL (V)

LARGE PLATES

GRILLED SALMON LEMON, BUTTER, GARLIC SPINACH,

WHOLE LOBSTER [.5LBS GRILLED CORN, GARLIC SPINACH

JUMBO PRAWNS SCAMP, CILANTRO LIME RICE

MUSSELS GARLIC, SHALLOTS, WHITE WINE, SHOESTRING FRENCH FRIES
FILET MIGNON 8 OZ TRUFFLE BUTTER, HEIRLOOM CARROTS + FINGERLINGS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA CAPELLINI POMODORO

SIDES

SMALL SALAD MIXED HOUSE GREENS
TRUFFLE FRIES SHOESTRING, SHAVED PARM
ONION RINGS

STEAK HOUSE FRIES

GARLIC SPINACH

# CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD,
SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS:
PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER / BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY
RESTRICTIONS

$16.95
$14.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$19.95
$22.95
$19.95

$22.95
$19.95
$18.95
$18.95

$14.95
$22°95
$16.95

$28.95
$26.95
$24.95
$22.95

$28.95
$39.95
$29.95
$28.95
S
$26.95

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$8.95
$8.95



