## The Hudson

FOOD-DRINKS-EVENTS

SMA	II	DIA	TEC
SMA	LL	PLP	ILES

GARLIC SPINACH

SMALL PLATES	
Hummus Chickpea, Garlic, Toasted Naan (VG)	\$16.95
Guacamole Sea Salt Tortilla Chips (VG)	\$14.95
Chicken Wings Traditional or Boneless, Buffalo or Korean BBQ 🤳	\$16.95
Wagyu Meatballs Vodka Sauce Shaved Parmesan	\$16.95
BIG MOZZ STICKS 4 JUMBO MOZZARELLA STICKS, POMODORO DIP	\$16.95
CORN RIBS ELOTE (V)	\$16.95
WATERMELON FETA, PISTACHIO, EVOO (V)	\$18.95
BRAISED SHORT RIB SLIDERS	\$18.95
PORK BELLY SOY MAPLE GLAZE	\$18.95
BBQ RIBS SMOKED CAROLINA STYLE	\$19.95
CEVICHE SCALLOP + PRAWN	\$22.95
COCONUT SHRIMP APRICOT DIPPER	\$19.95
HANDHELDS	
Served with Steak Fries Sub Salad +\$4	\$22.95
Dyckman Burger Arugula, White Cheddar, Garlic Aioli	\$19.95
MEATBALL TOASTED SESAME GARLIC HOAGIE, FRESH MOZZARELLA VODKA SAUCE	\$18.95
Grilled Chicken Avocado, Slab Bacon, Pepper Jack, Chipotle Creama	\$18.95
WAGYU CHOPPED CHEESE AN UPTOWN CLASSIC	ψ.σ.,
SALADS	
add Shrimp \$7, Chicken \$5, Steak/Salmon \$15	
Hudson Valley Mixed Greens, Cucumbers, Red onions, Heirloom Tomato, Balsamic	\$14.95
CHOPPED COBB GRILLED CHICKEN, AVOCADO, HEIRLOOM TOMATO, PANCETTA, BLUE CHEESE	\$22.95
CLASSIC CAESAR (V)	\$16.95
PASTA	
LOBSTER RAVIOLI LUMP LOBSTER CREAM	\$28.95
Gnocchi Pesto or Vodka, Shaved Parm (V)	\$26.95
Primavera Seasonal Vegetables (VG)	\$24.95
Capellini Pomodoro Fresh Basil (V)	\$22.95
LARGE PLATES	
Grilled Salmon Lemon, Butter, Garlic Spinach,	\$28.95
Whole Lobster 1.5LBS Grilled Corn, Garlic Spinach	\$39.95
Jumbo Prawns Scamp, Cilantro Lime Rice	\$29.95
Mussels Garlic, Shallots, White Wine, ShoeString French Fries	\$28.95
Filet Mignon 8 oz Truffle Butter, Heirloom Carrots + Fingerlings	\$39.95
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA CAPELLINI POMODORO	\$26.95
CIDEC	
SIDES	¢11.06
SMALL SALAD MIXED HOUSE GREENS	\$11.95
TRUFFLE FRIES SHOESTRING, SHAVED PARM	\$11.95
ONION RINGS	\$11.95
STEAK HOUSE FRIES	\$8.95 \$8.95
	10 47

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD,
 SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS:
 PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER / BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY
RESTRICTIONS

\$8.95